Pre-amplified／5V Excitation／Differential XFDM Data sheet
1
 ■Features
    Differential pressure
    On-chip amplification and temperature compensations
    Pre-calibration of offset voltage and span
    Surface mount package
 ■Ordering Information
Weight
(grams)
1.3
Measurable pressure
range(kPa) Part number
-100 to 100 XFDM-100KPDWSR
0 to 25 XFDM-025KPDSR
0 to 50 XFDM-050KPDSR
0 to 100 XFDM-100KPDSR
0 to 200 XFDM-200KPDSR
0 to 1000 XFDM-001MPDSR
 ■Specifications
Model 100KPDW 025KPD 050KPD 100KPD 200KPD 001MPD Unit
Recommended operating conditions
Pressure type Differential pressure -